
CERTIFICATE 

ISO 9001:2015

This is to certify that the 

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

of 

SAM ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION
25, Ground Floor, Plot No 11, Om Satyam Apartment, Sector - 2E,

Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai - 410218, Maharashtra, India

Civil, Mechanical & Electrical Contractors

Certificate No.: 

Auth Sign

Date of initial registration
Date of this certificate
Certificate Expiry
Recertification Due

EI-2106036

19-07-2021
27-06-2022
18-07-2023
18-07-2024

INNOVATIVE SYSTEMCERT PVT. LTD.

UGF-37, Ansal Plaza-I, Chiranjeev Vihar, 
Ghaziabad-201002, U.P., INDIA

Web: www.isplcert.in, Email: innovate.ispl@gmail.com
Ph. +91 9811010509

has been assessed and found to be in conformance to the requirements 
of the Quality Management Standard 

The Management System Includes: 

Registration is subject to the system being continually maintained to the above standard under regular surveillance.
To check the certificate validity please visit our website - www.isplcert.in or contact at- innovate.ispl@gmail.com

Accredited by EGAC, A Member of International Accreditation Forum

ISPL
Innovative

Certified

* *

QMS Certification 
CAB # 118006
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